, Surrey County
Small Bore Rifle
Association

POLTIMORE TROPHY

Prone Rifle 50 yard leading junior at the Prone & Benchrest
Open Rifle Meeting

Presented by Martin Johnson

WINNERS
2023 Not Awarded
2022 No competition
2021 No competition
2020 No competition
2019
2018
2017 No competitors
2016 C Clifford Worplesdon
2015 No competitors
2014 No competitors
2013 No competitors
2012 Ms A Pearce Surbiton
2011 Ms A Pearce Surbiton
2010 G Long Surbiton
2009 J Cooper Surbiton
2008 J Cooper Surbiton
2007 J Cooper Surbiton
2006 D Pike Chobham & District
2005 No winner
2004 N Dudley Carshalton
2003 KG Parr Croydon
2002 Ms N Thomas Wim PK
2001 No winner
2000 No winner
1999 RA Anderson Pinewood
1998 S Spooner Surbiton
1997 B Spooner Surbiton
1996 B Spooner Surbiton
1995 M Syzmankiewicz Chobham & District

1994 No Comp



1993
1992
1991
1990
1989
1987
1986
1985
1984
1983
1982
1981
1980
1979
1978
1977
1976

L Commins
R Dowbiggin
Ms N Rickett
Ms N Rickett
P White

EV Swinton
N Haley

R Millar

R Millar

R Harris

M Biggs

MD Fincham
C Rumbold
Ms S Plescia
Ms S Plescia
H Carveth

S Alvey

Hamton
Lingfield
Bookham RC
Bookham RC
Cobham PSK
Bookham RC
Cobham
Bookham RC
Bookham RC
Surbiton
Cobham
Cobham

Chobham & District

Surrey Lion
Surrey Lion
Ham &P
Guildford



